On page 3, lines 3 through 5, of the Introduced bill, after ")" insert ""Agricultural pesticide," any pesticide used to eliminate or control pests that can damage agricultural crops or livestock or reduce farm productivity;

```
(2) "
On page 3, line 4, delete "(2)" and insert "(3)"
On page 3, line 9, delete "(3)" and insert "(4)"
On page 3, line 12, delete "(4)" and insert "(5)"
On page 3, line 14, delete "(5)" and insert "(6)"
On page 3, line 16, delete "(6)" and insert "(7)"
On page 3, line 18, delete "(7)" and insert "(8)"
On page 3, line 20, delete "(8)" and insert "(9)"
On page 3, line 28, delete "(9)" and insert "(10)"
On page 3, line 30, delete "(10)" and insert "(11)"
On page 4, line 3, delete "(11)" and insert "(12)"
On page 4, line 5, delete "(12)" and insert "(13)"
On page 4, line 7, delete "(13)" and insert "(14)"
On page 4, line 15, delete "(14)" and insert "(15)"
On page 4, line 18, after ";" delete "(15) "
On page 4, line 22, remove the overstrikes from "(16)"
On page 4, line 23, after "distributes" insert "agricultural pesticides, "
On page 4, line 23, after "pesticides" insert the comma
On page 4, line 25, remove the overstrikes from "(17)"
On page 4, line 25, after "17)" delete "(16)"
On page 4, line 27, remove the overstrikes from "(18)"
On page 4, line 27, after "18)" delete "(17)"
On page 4, line 32, remove the overstrikes from "(19)"
On page 4, line 32, after "19)" delete "(18)"
On page 5, line 1, remove the overstrikes from "(20)"
```

On page 5, line 1, after "20)" delete "(19)"

On page 5, line 7, remove the overstrikes from "(21)"

On page 5, line 7, after "21)" delete "(20)"

On page 5, line 21, delete "(21)" and insert "(22)"

On page 5, line 23, delete "(22)" and insert "(23)"

On page 5, line 25, delete "(23)" and insert "(24)"

On page 5, line 27, delete "(24)" and insert "(25)"

On page 5, line 28, delete "(25)" and insert "(26)"

On page 5, line 33, delete "(26)" and insert "(27)"

On page 6, line 1, delete "(27)" and insert "(28)"